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XIII Eesti Karikavõistlused ujumises 2024
Kohtla-Järve, 4. - 6.10.2024

Event 503 Women, 200m Medley Open
06.10.2024 - 9:49 Results Prelim
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

2008 and younger

1. TANKLER, Sheril 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:25.78 584 30.92 38.38 43.04 33.44
2. ZAIDENTSAL, Alessandra08 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi2:26.63 574 32.28 40.78 38.24 35.33
3. ROOP, Adele 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:31.59 519 32.13 38.19 46.02 35.25
4. NIINEP, Karolina 11 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi2:33.19 503 32.23 40.65 44.74 35.57
5. FOKINA, Arina 10 Spordiklubi Garant 2:33.37 501 31.75 39.67 45.74 36.21
6. VILBORN, Freya Cornelia 11 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:33.98 495 32.60 39.45 46.50 35.43
7. ROASTO, Emma 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:34.50 490 31.68 39.13 47.92 35.77
8. KARJA, Karolin 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:34.72 488 33.06 40.41 45.40 35.85
9. REINARU, Birgit 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:35.14 484 34.10 38.67 46.65 35.72

10. ROMANENKO, O. 12 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi2:36.41 472 34.79 37.41 49.02 35.19
11. SUUROJA, C. 10 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:38.49 454 34.15 40.78 47.66 35.90
12. SAAVAN, Annabel 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:38.63 453 33.24 39.98 49.51 35.90
13. MUIDRE, Marit 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:38.74 452 34.65 41.26 48.20 34.63
14. SIKK, Keiti Lii 09 Tuk 2:39.32 447 34.16 41.93 47.66 35.57
15. LUISK, Lilii Tereese 11 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:41.22 431 50.91 34.66
16. MAMONTOVA, Arina 11 Spordiklubi Garant 2:42.02 425 32.32 39.76 50.59 39.35
17. JAMSA, Fiona 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:42.05 425 33.89 43.04 47.93 37.19
18. SHESTAKOVA, Valeriia 12 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi2:42.09 424 34.14 42.88 47.50 37.57
19. VIDLOHA, Anna 09 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi2:44.18 408 32.53 43.05 51.61 36.99
20. PAIDRE, Sofia 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:47.14 387 35.44 42.21 48.30 41.19
21. ZITKOVA, Jelizaveta 10 Johvi Spordikool 2:50.88 362 37.05 44.88 51.09 37.86
22. MARTONOVA, Arsenia 10 Johvi Spordikool 2:55.28 336 37.69 44.60 50.93 42.06

YOB 2006 - 2007

1. GURJANOVA, Violanta 06 Johvi Spordikool 2:21.88 633 31.72 35.12 40.99 34.05
2. ROMANJUK, Darja 06 Spordiklubi Garant 2:26.17 579 30.08 36.85 43.95 35.29
3. IRBE, Birgit 06 Spordiklubi Garant 2:31.20 523 34.22 36.50 45.31 35.17
4. ULP, Loreen 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:31.66 518 32.93 40.25
5. TSARO, Grete 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:40.76 435 33.05 42.09 47.52 38.10
6. ROOSIAAS, Nora 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:52.25 354 36.41 44.14 49.69 42.01
7. BEZKO, Liina 06 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev3:03.76 291 39.48 47.03 53.95 43.30

Open

1. GURJANOVA, Violanta 06 Johvi Spordikool 2:21.88 633 31.72 35.12 40.99 34.05
2. TANKLER, Sheril 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:25.78 584 30.92 38.38 43.04 33.44
3. ROMANJUK, Darja 06 Spordiklubi Garant 2:26.17 579 30.08 36.85 43.95 35.29
4. ZAIDENTSAL, Alessandra08 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi2:26.63 574 32.28 40.78 38.24 35.33
5. IRBE, Birgit 06 Spordiklubi Garant 2:31.20 523 34.22 36.50 45.31 35.17
6. ROOP, Adele 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:31.59 519 32.13 38.19 46.02 35.25
7. ULP, Loreen 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:31.66 518 32.93 40.25
8. NIINEP, Karolina 11 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi2:33.19 503 32.23 40.65 44.74 35.57
9. FOKINA, Arina 10 Spordiklubi Garant 2:33.37 501 31.75 39.67 45.74 36.21

10. VILBORN, Freya Cornelia 11 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:33.98 495 32.60 39.45 46.50 35.43
11. ROASTO, Emma 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:34.50 490 31.68 39.13 47.92 35.77
12. KARJA, Karolin 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:34.72 488 33.06 40.41 45.40 35.85
13. REINARU, Birgit 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:35.14 484 34.10 38.67 46.65 35.72
14. ROMANENKO, O. 12 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi2:36.41 472 34.79 37.41 49.02 35.19
15. SUUROJA, C. 10 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:38.49 454 34.15 40.78 47.66 35.90
16. SAAVAN, Annabel 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:38.63 453 33.24 39.98 49.51 35.90
17. MUIDRE, Marit 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:38.74 452 34.65 41.26 48.20 34.63
18. SIKK, Keiti Lii 09 Tuk 2:39.32 447 34.16 41.93 47.66 35.57
19. TSARO, Grete 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:40.76 435 33.05 42.09 47.52 38.10
20. LUISK, Lilii Tereese 11 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:41.22 431 50.91 34.66
21. MAMONTOVA, Arina 11 Spordiklubi Garant 2:42.02 425 32.32 39.76 50.59 39.35
22. JAMSA, Fiona 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:42.05 425 33.89 43.04 47.93 37.19
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XIII Eesti Karikavõistlused ujumises 2024
Kohtla-Järve, 4. - 6.10.2024

Event 503, Women, 200m Medley, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

23. SHESTAKOVA, Valeriia 12 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi2:42.09 424 34.14 42.88 47.50 37.57
24. VIDLOHA, Anna 09 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi2:44.18 408 32.53 43.05 51.61 36.99
25. PAIDRE, Sofia 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:47.14 387 35.44 42.21 48.30 41.19
26. ZITKOVA, Jelizaveta 10 Johvi Spordikool 2:50.88 362 37.05 44.88 51.09 37.86
27. ROOSIAAS, Nora 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:52.25 354 36.41 44.14 49.69 42.01
28. MARTONOVA, Arsenia 10 Johvi Spordikool 2:55.28 336 37.69 44.60 50.93 42.06
29. BEZKO, Liina 06 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev3:03.76 291 39.48 47.03 53.95 43.30


